
  BUSINESS PARTNER MEMBERSHIP 2020 

 

1 | P a g e  
 

Allied Equipment Llc 

Shannon Sevey 

P: 207-949-0163 

E: shannon@alliedequipsales.com 

www.alliedequipsales.com 

Major Product Category: Municipal Equipment 

and Service 

 

Auburn Manufacturing Inc 

RHONDA COX 

P: 207-402-3825 

E: rcox@auburnmfg.com 

www.auburnmfg.com 

Major Product Category: Manufacturing 

 

Banwell Architects 

Jennifer Darling 

P: 603-448-3778 

E: jennifer@banwellnh.com 

www.banwellarchitects.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture 

 

Black River Design, Architects 

Megan Riley 

P: 802-223-2044 

E: meganr@blackriverdesign.com 

www.blackriverdesign.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture 

 
Building Envelope Specialists / LeMessurier 

Chara Gannett 

P: 207-400-0086 

E: admin@building-envelope-specialists.net 

www.building-envelope-specialists.net 

Major Product Category: Constrution Consulting 

 

Centerline Architects 

Kevin Racek 

P: 802-447-8609 

E: mail@clarch.com 

www.clarch.com 

Major Product Category: Architectural 

 

Clean-O-Rama 

Meg Proulx 

P: 207-856-0101 

E: mproulx@clean-o-rama.com 

www.clean-o-rama.com 

Major Product Category: Janitorial Cleaning 

Supplies and Equipment 

 

Cleansource Environmental Products 

Scot Pollock 

P: 603-580-2588 

E: spollock@nhcleansource.com 

www.nhcleansource.com 

Major Product Category: Environmentally Safe 

Multi-purpose Cleaner 

 

Clear Chem Water Treatment 

Steven Cegelski 

P: 603-677-6363 

E: Steve@clearchemwt.com 

www.clearchemwt.com 

Major Product Category: Water Treatment 

 

Competitive Energy Services 

Peter Bartlett 

P: 207-772-6190 

E: bmitchell@competitive-energy.com 

www.competitive-energy.com 

Major Product Category: Energy Consulting 

 
Consigli Construction 

Vance Freymann 

P: 401-954-4890 

E: vfreymann@consigli.com 

www.consigli.com 

Major Product Category: Construction 

Management 
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Control Technologies, Inc. 

Barry Bolduc 

P: 802-764-2200 

E: bbolduc@controltechinc.com 

www.controltechinc.com 

Major Product Category: HVAC and Building 

Automation 

 

Cornerstone Commissioning 

Dan Frasier 

P: 978-887-8177 

E: info@cornerstonecx.com 

www.cornerstonecx.com 

Major Product Category: Commissioning Firm 

 

Cutler Associates, Inc. 

Tiffany Gallo 

P: 508-757-7500 

E: tgallo@cutlerdb.com 

www.cutlerdb.com 

Major Product Category: Construction 

Management 

 

Dec-Tam 

Lisa Hebert 

P: 978-470-2860 

E: lhebert@dectam.com 

www.dectam.com 

Major Product Category: Environmental 

Contractors 

 

DEW Construction 

Stacey Bevins 

P: 802-764-2303 

E: sbevins@dewconstruction.com 

www.dewconstruction.com 

Major Product Category: Contruction 

Management, General Contractor, Green 

Building, Design/Builder 

 

 

 

Eckman Construction 

Preston Hunter 

P: 603-792-1227 

E: hunterp@eckmanconstruction.com 

www.eckmanconstruction.com 

Major Product Category: Contruction 

Management, General Contractor, 

Design/Builder 

 

Engelberth Construction 

Jim Rose 

P: 802-846-2320 

E: jim.rose@engelberth.com 

www.engelberth.com 

Major Product Category: Contruction 

Management, General Contractor, 

Design/Builder 

 

EnviroVantage 

Katrina Green 

P: 800-640-5323 

E: kgreen@envirovantage.com 

www.envirovantage.com 

Major Product Category: Abatement & 

Demolition 

 

ETA Process Instrumentation 

Joel Myerson 

P: 978-532-7330 

E: joel@esafetyinc.com 

www.etapii.com 

Major Product Category: Process Control and 

Analytical Instrumentation 

 

F.W. Webb 

Dennis Ford 

P: 603-759-5809 

E: ford@fwwebb.com 

www.fwwebb.com 

Major Product Category: Plumbing Fixtures, 

Sinks, Lighting and Related Accessories 
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Fitzemeyer & Tocci Associates, Inc. 

Cheryl Buttler 

P: 781-481-0210 

E: cbuttler@f-t.com 

www.f-t.com 

Major Product Category: MEP Engineering 

 

Flow Tech, Inc. 

Nichole Petersen 

P: 860-291-6666 

E: NPetersen@FlowTechInc.com 

www.FlowTechInc.com 

Major Product Category: HVAC and Water 

Waste Sales, Service and Support 

 

Freeman French Freeman 

Mike Ballard 

P: 802-864-6844 

E: mballard@fffinc.com 

www.fffinc.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture 

 

Froling Energy 

Barbara Meakin 

P: 603-924-1001 

E: jim@frolingenergy.com 

www.frolingenergy.com 

Major Product Category: Biomass Mechanical 

Contractor and Fuel Producer 

 

Fuss & O'Neill 

Cathy DeFrances-Vittorio 

P: 860-646-2469 

E: cdefrances@fando.com 

www.fando.com 

Major Product Category: Engineers, Scientists 

and Planners 

 

Gale Associates, Inc. 

Karen Noenick 

P: 800-659-4753 

E: ken@gainc.com 

www.gainc.com 

Major Product Category: Consulting Engineering 

 

GeoInsight, Inc. 

Brian Kisiel 

P: 603 314 0820 

E: bdkisiel@geoinc.com 

www.geoinc.com 

Major Product Category: Environmental 

Engineering 

 

GreenerU, Inc. 

Jennifer Haugh 

P: 508-736-5026 

E: jennifer.h@greeneru.com 

www.greeneru.com 

Major Product Category: Energy- Efficiency 

Engineering 

 

Harriman Architects, Engineers + Planners 

Mark Lee 

P: 207-784-5100 

E: mlee@harriman.com 

www.harriman.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture, 

Engineering, Urban Design and Planning 

 

Heritage Environmental 

Thomas O'Leary 

P: 978-273-9839 

E: toleary@heritage-enviro.com 

www.heritage-enviro.com 

Major Product Category: Environmental 

Services 

 
Hillyard 

George Dickerson 

P: 203-494-9003 

E: gdickerson@hillyard.com 

www.hillyard.com 

Major Product Category: 

Manufacturer/Distributor Cleaning Chemicals, 

Equipment and Supplies 
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Horizons Engineering, Inc. 

Amanda Priest 

P: 603-444-4111 

E: apriest@horizonsengineering.com 

www.horizonsengineering.com 

Major Product Category: Engineering 

 

Hoyle, Tanner & Associates 

Michelle Stewart 

P: 603-431-2520 

E: mstewart@hoyletanner.com 

www.hoyletanner.com 

Major Product Category: Engineering 

 

HTS 

Brian Mills 

P: 978-977-9911 

E: Brian.Mills@hts.com 

www.hts.com 

Major Product Category: HVAC Solutions 

 

Inpro 

Ellen OBrien 

P: 978-873-3096 

E: eobrien@inprocorp.com 

www.inprocorp.com 

Major Product Category: Architectural Products 

 

Interface, Inc. 

Jill Albers 

P: 207-436-9619 

E: jill.albers@interface.com 

www.interface.com 

Major Product Category: Commercial Modular 

Flooring 

 

J+J Flooring Group 

Paul Lynch 

P: 603-716-8558 

E: Paul.lynch@jjflooringgroup.com 

www.jjflooringgroup.com 

Major Product Category: Flooring Manufacturer 

John Turner Consulting 

Marie Shelley 

P: 207-346-4291 

E: mshelley@consultjtc.com 

www.consultjtc.com 

Major Product Category: Consulting Engineering 

 

Johnson Roberts Associates, Inc. 

Jeffrey Davis 

P: 617-666-8585 

E: jdavis@johnson-roberts.com 

www.johnson-roberts.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture 

 

JS Consulting Engineers, LLC 

Jennifer Sapochetti 

P: 603-327-8650 

E: jsapochetti@jsfirecode.com 

www.jsfirecode.com 

Major Product Category: Fire Protection 

Engineering/Building & Accessibility Code 

Consulting 

 

Lavallee Brensinger Architects 

Kathleen Porter 

P: 603-622-5450 

E: kathleen.porter@lbpa.com 

www.lbpa.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture 

 

Maine Paper & Janitorial Products Inc. 

Greg Burby 

P: 207-991-3944 

E: burbyg@mainepaper.biz 

www.mainepaper.biz 

Major Product Category: Janitorial Cleaning 

Supplies and Equipment 
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Market Square Architects, LLC 

Ben Brown 

P: 603-501-0202 

E: bbrown@marketsquarearchitects.com 

www.marketsquarearchitects.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture 

 

Marvin 

Liz Sommer 

P: 800-966-2784 

E: lsommer@awhastings.com 

www.marvin.com 

Major Product Category: Window and Door 

Distributor 

 

McKallagat Contract Furniture 

Rick McKallagat 

P: 508-868-2949 

E: rick@mckallagat.com 

www.mckallagat.com 

Major Product Category: Student & Lounge 

Furniture 

 

New England Combustion Products, Inc. 

Bob Handschiegl 

P: 781-337-8888 

E: bhandschiegl@necombustion.com 

www.necombustion.com 

Major Product Category: Manufacturers 

Representatives 

 

New England Controls 

Dean Plouffe 

P: 508-851-4903 

E: Dean.Plouffe@NewEnglandControls.com 

www.NewEnglandControls.com 

Major Product Category: Automation, Controls 

and Energy Services 

 

New England Slate 

Clay Heald 

P: 802-287-2295 

E: clay@newenglandslate.com 

www.newenglandslate.com 

Major Product Category: Natural Slate Roofing 

 

New England Woodcraft 

Lindsey Johnson 

P: 802-247-8211 

E: ljohnson@newoodcraft.com 

www.newenglandwoodcraft.com 

Major Product Category: Custom Contract 

Wood Furniture Manufacturer 

 

NITCO, LLC 

Don Connolly 

P: 508-488-3102 

E: don.connolly@nitco-lift.com 

www.nitco-lift.com 

Major Product Category: Materials-Floor 

Cleaning Equipment and Street Sweepers 

 

North Branch Construction 

Joseph Campbell 

P: 603-224-3233 

E: jcampbell@northbranch.net 

www.northbranch.net 

Major Product Category: Construction Manager, 

Design-Builder, General Contractor 

 

NOTIFIER by Honeywell 

Ricky Houde 

P: 603-315-0318 

E: ricky.houde@honeywell.com 

www.honeywell.com 

Major Product Category: Manufacturer of Life 

Safety Systems 

 

Patcraft 

Brian McCarthy 

P: 802-503-7917 

E: brian.mccarthy@patcraft.com 

www.patcraft.com 

Major Product Category: Materials 
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PC Construction 

Thomas Howard 

P: 603-232-9555 

E: THoward@pcconstruction.com 

www.pcconstruction.com 

Major Product Category: Construction 

 

Piping Specialties Inc. 

Michael Alt 

P: 207-878-3955 

E: mike@psi-team.com 

www.psi-team.com 

Major Product Category: Mechanical Specialties 

 

Port Lighting Systems 

Quentin Stockwell 

P: 207-831-7463 

E: quentin@portlighting.com 

www.portlighting.com 

Major Product Category: Lighting Solutions 

 

POWER Engineers 

Chris MacMillan 

P: 207-869-1256 

E: chris.macmillan@powereng.com 

www.powereng.com 

Major Product Category: Consulting Engineering 

Firm Specializing Integrated Solutions 

 

Power Management Company 

Dana Caruso 

P: 603-969-1143 

E: dcaruso@powermgt.com 

www.powermgt.com 

Major Product Category: Energy Solutions for 

Business 

 

Powers Generator Service 

Michelle Hilger 

P: 603-903-3255 

E: mhilger@powersgenerator.com 

www.powersgenerator.com 

Major Product Category: Commercial 

Generators 

 

ProGroup Contracting 

Michael Maccarone 

P: 888-393-2992 

E: michael@progroupcontracting.com 

www.progroupcontracting.com 

Major Product Category: General Contractor 

 

RAB Lighting 

Ravi Parikh 

P: 802-734-3722 

E: ravip@rabweb.com 

www.rabweb.com 

Major Product Category: Lighting Solutions 

 

Restore My Floor LLC 

Christopher Mark 

P: 603-777-7307 

E: Info@restoremyfloorllc.com 

www.restoremyfloorllc.com 

Major Product Category: Floor Care and 

Restoration 

 

Rist-Frost-Shumway Engineering, P.C. 

Chris Shumway 

P: 603-524-4647 

E: cshumway@rfsengineering.com 

www.rfsengineering.com 

Major Product Category: Engineering 

 

RPF Environmental, Inc. 

Katie Betts-Levine 

P: 603-942-5432 x 10 

E: katie@airpf.com 

www.airpf.com 

Major Product Category: Environmental Testing 

and Consulting 
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S. W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 

Mariyah Hanenburg 

P: 207-848-5714 

E: mariyah.hanenburg@swcole.com 

www.swcole.com 

Major Product Category: Engineering, Geo-

Environmental Consulting, Materials Testing 

and Inspections 

 

Seacoast Building Solutions LLC 

Jay Cahalane 

P: 978-973-4856 

E: jayc@peddlers.net 

www.seacoastbuildingsolutions.com 

Major Product Category: Manufacturer's 

Representatives 

 

Sebago Technics, Inc. 

Jessica Jamison 

P: 207-200-2100 

E: jjamison@sebagotechnics.com 

www.sebagotechnics.com 

Major Product Category: Civil Engineering 

 

SGS Turf Care 

Justin Santos 

P: 603-660-6061 

E: justin@sgsnh.net 

www.sgsnh.net 

Major Product Category: Lawn Care, Irrigation 

and Professional Turf Applications 

 

Shamrock, Inc 

Mark Wall 

P: 603-239-2677 

E: mark@shamrockcorp.net 

www.shamrockcorp.net 

Major Product Category: Architecure, 

Consulting, Construction Services 

  

 

 

Shaw Contract 

Dana Boudreau 

P: 603-247-9343 

E: dana.boudreau@shawinc.com 

www.shawinc.com 

Major Product Category: Flooring and Turf 

Solutions 

 

Siemens Industry, Inc. 

Cheryl Cadmus 

P: 207-885-4100 

E: cheryl.cadmus@siemens.com 

www.siemens.com 

Major Product Category: Energy Services 

 

SMRT Architects and Engineers 

Robyn Salbo 

P: 518-782-2316 

E: rsalbo@smrtinc.com 

www.smrtinc.com 

Major Product Category: Architectural and 

Engineering 

 

Soil-Away Cleaning & Restoration Services 

Ted Donohue 

P: 603-641-6555 

E: tdonohue@soilaway.com 

www.soilaway.com 

Major Product Category: Disaster Restoration 

Services 

 

Soprema USA 

Kevin Gilbert 

P: 207 245 2263 

E: kgilbert@soprema.us 

www.soprema.us 

Major Product Category: Commercial Roofing 

and Wall Protection Solutions 
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STRUCTURAL, A Structural Technologies 

Company 

John Mulcahy 

P: 410-850-7000 

E: jmulcahy@structural.net 

www.structural.net 

Major Product Category: Repair and 

Maintenance Services 

 

Structure Tone, Inc. 

Kristin Poulin 

P: 603-912-5559 

E: kristin.poulin@structuretone.com 

www.structuretone.com 

Major Product Category: Construction 

 

Tarkett 

Jodi Arden 

P: 914-719-3348 

E: jodi.arden@Tarkett.com 

www.Tarkett.com 

Major Product Category: Manufacture of 

Flooring Solutions 

 

The H.L. Turner Group Inc. 

Bill HIckey 

P: 603/228-1122 

E: bhickey@hlturner.com 

www.hlturner.com 

Major Product Category: Architects and 

Engineers 

 

University Loft Company 

Jason Regis 

P: 317-866-5706 

E: chiatt@uloft.com 

www.uloft.com 

Major Product Category: Furniture Experts for 

Colleges and Universities 

 

 

 

Urell Inc. 

Rich Fredette 

P: 617-600-9429 

E: rfredette@urell.com 

www.urell.com 

Major Product Category: HVAC Manufactures 

Rep Agency 

 

van Zelm Heywood & Shadford, Inc. 

Susan Labas 

P: 860-284-5064 x 303 

E: slabas@vanzelm.com 

www.vanzelm.com 

Major Product Category: Engineers, Scientists 

and Planners 

 

Vergent Power Solutions 

Michael Savage 

P: 603-498-4539 

E: msavage@vergentpower.com 

www.vergentpower.com 

Major Product Category: Energy Solutions- 

Capstone Distributor 

 

vhb 

Erika King 

P: 603-391-3900 

E: eking@vhb.com 

www.vhb.com 

Major Product Category: Engineering 

 

Walker Consultants 

Abigail O'Gara 

P: 617-350-5040 

E: aogara@walkerconsultants.com 

www.walkerconsultants.com 

Major Product Category: Planning, Design, 

Engineering, Restoration 
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WBRC Architects/Engineers 

Tori Britton 

P: 207-947-4511 

E: tori.britton@wbrcae.com 

www.wbrcae.com 

Major Product Category: Architecture and 

Engineering 

 

Windover Construction 

Molly Romano 

P: 978-720-8280 

E: mromano@windover.com 

www.windover.com 

Major Product Category: Construction 

Management 

 

Wright-Ryan Construction 

Jim Giberson 

P: 207-773-3625 

E: jgiberson@wright-ryan.com 

www.wright-ryan.com 

Major Product Category: Construction 

 

 


